

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.32697 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	10.03.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that as the 4th respondent is a company and it is represented by its Managing Director, who is the 7th respondent herein and the company is now not in existence and as such, he could not furnish correct address and as its Managing Director is on record as respondent No.7 that he will file a memo to that effect. Therefore, to file a memo to that effect, list the matter on 17.03.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> MDP	

--	--	--	--