

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.12399 of 2024, 20107, 25707, 25924 & 32697
of 2025 and 1603, 4527, 6661, 6662, 7455, 12039 & 15958 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Post all these matters on 20.7.2026. SA _____ DEV, J _____ SUN,J	